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LIST OF STUDENTS 

SL 
NO 

USN NAME GENDER REMARKS 

01 1RV18EI001 AAKASH TRIPATHY M Not Eligible 

02 1RV18EI025 KAMIL FIRAS KHAN M Not Eligible 

03 1RV18EI027 KEERTHI GOWDA D M Not Eligible 

04 1RV19EI001 A VISHNU CHARAN M  

05 1RV19EI002 ADITYA VENKATESHWARAN M  

06 1RV19EI003 AKANKSHA RAJ F  

07 1RV19EI004  AMAN KUMAR SINGH  M  

08 1RV19EI005 ANAND M SHARMA M  

09 1RV19EI006 ANAND RAJ M  

10 1RV19EI007 ANANYA D F  

11 1RV19EI008 ANISHA SAHA F  

12 1RV19EI009 ANJALI MISHRA F  

13 1RV19EI010 ANKIT SRIVASTAVA M  

14 1RV19EI012 ARYAN AMARNANI M  

15 1RV19EI014 BINDU V F  

16 1RV19EI015  CHANDHRIKKA R F  

17 1RV19EI017 FARHAN AKHTER M  

18 1RV19EI018 FARID M  

19 1RV19EI019 GANESH C L M  

20 1RV19EI021 HARSH KUMAR M Not Eligible 

21 1RV19EI022  HARSHITHA V  F  

22 1RV19EI023 HRITIK RAJ M  

23 1RV19EI024 JAGAN SRINIVAS P M  

24 1RV19EI025 JENNIFER E F  

25 1RV19EI026 JHANHAVI R F  

26 1RV19EI027 MALLIKARJUN K M  

27 1RV19EI028 MUDIT RATHI M  

28 1RV19EI029 NARENDHIRAN K S M  

29 1RV19EI030 NEHA JAGANNATH F  

30 1RV19EI031 NIHAL B KARAMUDI M  

31 1RV19EI032 NIKHIL K B M  

32 1RV19EI033 PANKAJ KANKANI M  

33 1RV19EI034 PRASHANT VERMA M  

34 1RV19EI036  R DHYAAN M  

35 1RV19EI037  RAJATH REDDY  M  
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36 1RV19EI038 RAJKIRAN S JANGE M  

37 1RV19EI040 ROHIT KRANTI KUMAR 

MUDHOL 
M  

38 1RV19EI043 S VARUN M  

39 1RV19EI044  SAGAR SRIVASTAVA M  

40 1RV19EI046 SAKSHI BHARTI F  

41 1RV19EI047 SAMIYA GOYAL F  

42 1RV19EI048 SANGAMESH WALADUNKI M  

43 1RV19EI049 SAURAV AGRAWAL M  

44 1RV19EI050 SHASHWAT MISHRA M  

45 1RV19EI051 SHEIKH MOHAMMED RAAZI M  

46 1RV19EI052 SHILPA S F  

47 1RV19EI054 SOUJANYA V BHAT F  

48 1RV19EI055 SPOORTHI N.B F  

49 1RV19EI056 SRISHTI R  F  

50 1RV19EI057 SYED MAAZ M  

51 1RV19EI058 TANGUTURI SATHYA 
DHEERAJ KUMAR 

M  

52 1RV19EI059 TANISH S M  

53 1RV19EI060 VAISHNAVI ATHREY F  

54 1RV19EI061 VAISHNAVI SOLAPUR F  

55 1RV19EI062 VIKAS KONTEPPA KOTRE M  

56 1RV19EI063  YASH RAJ M  

57 1RV19EI064 SUHAS S B M  

58 1RV19EI065 RAJ GAURAV M  

59 1RV19EI401 JAYAPALA M Not Eligible 

60 1RV20EI400 AFTAB TAMBOLI M Off Campus 

61 1RV20EI401 BHAVANI F  

62 1RV20EI402 DODDAGOUDA R PATIL M Not Eligible 

63 1RV20EI403 KAVYASHREE N F Not Eligible 

64 1RV20EI404 PRAJWAL B GADAD M Not Eligible 

 

  

 

 

   

 ELIGIBLE NOT PLACED - 16  ELIGIBLE- 56 

NOT ELIGIBLE - 08 
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PLACEMENT STATISTICS 

Sl. No USN NAME 

OFFER 

Date Organisation Type of Offer 
Package 

(LPA) 

1 1RV19EI001 A VISHNU CHARAN 20-Sep-2022 Analog Devices Internship+FTE 28.18 

2 1RV19EI002 ADITYA 
VENKATESHWARAN 

Unplaced 

3 1RV19EI003 AKANKSHA RAJ 19-Oct-2022 Fidelity Investments Internship + FTE 12 

4 1RV19EI004 AMAN KUMAR SINGH 9-Sep-2022 Oracle Internship + FTE 18.26 

5 1RV19EI005 ANAND M SHARMA 29 Aug 2023 Avirata Defence System FTE 3.76 

6 1RV19EI006 ANAND RAJ 19-Nov-2022 Dover India Internship + FTE 13 

7 1RV19EI007 ANANYA D 13-Oct-2022 West Pharmaceuticals FTE 4 

8 1RV19EI008 ANISHA SAHA 15-Sep-2022 Eli Lilly Internship + FTE 11 

9 1RV19EI009 ANJALI MISHRA 6-Dec-2022 Qnance Internship + FTE 30 

10 1RV19EI010 ANKIT SRIVASTAVA 23-Oct-2022 EXL Analytics FTE 6.5 

11 1RV19EI012 ARYAN AMARNANI 19-Nov-2022 Dover India Internship + FTE 13 

12 1RV19EI014 BINDU V 2-Dec-2022 Tata Elxsi Internship + FTE 7 

13 1RV19EI015 CHANDHRIKKA R Unplaced 

14 1RV19EI017 FARHAN AKHTER OFF CAMPUS 

15 1RV19EI018 FARID Unplaced 
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16 1RV19EI019 GANESH C L 3-Nov-2022 Ernst and Young FTE 8.59 

13-Oct-2022 Mindtree FTE 4 

17 1RV19EI022 HARSHITHA V 11-Jul-2023 Niveshartha 
(Cancelled) 

FTE 4 

18 1RV19EI023 HRITIK RAJ 7-Jun-2023 Koch Global FTE 6 

19 1RV19EI024 JAGAN SRINIVAS P Unplaced 

20 1RV19EI025 JENNIFER E 23-Sep-2022 Deloitte FTE 7.6 

16-Jun-2023 Tata Elxsi FTE 7 

21 1RV19EI026 JHANHAVI R 2-Dec-2022 Tata Elxsi Internship + FTE 7 

22 1RV19EI027 MALLIKARJUN K Unplaced 

23 1RV19EI028 MUDIT RATHI 31-Oct-2022 Enquero Global Internship + FTE 10 

23-Oct-2022 EXL Analytics FTE 6.5 

24 1RV19EI029 NARENDHIRAN K S 14-Dec-2022 CynLr Internship + FTE 8 

25 1RV19EI030 NEHA JAGANNATH 9-Dec-2022 HPE Internship + FTE 17.5 

16-Nov-2022 Riverdale Internship + FTE 6 

26 1RV19EI031 NIHAL B KARAMUDI 31-Oct-2022 All State FTE 5.5 

27 1RV19EI032 NIKHIL K B Unplaced 

28 1RV19EI033 PANKAJ KANKANI 29-Sep-2022 WDC Internship + FTE 19 

29 1RV19EI034 PRASHANT VERMA 17-Oct-2022 Koch Global Internship + FTE 7.5 
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30 1RV19EI036 R DHYAAN 16 Nov 2022 River Mobility Internship + FTE   

31 1RV19EI037 RAJATH REDDY Unplaced 

32 1RV19EI038 RAJKIRAN S JANGE Unplaced 

33 1RV19EI040 ROHIT KRANTI KUMAR 
MUDHOL 

Unplaced 

34 1RV19EI043 S VARUN Unplaced 

35 1RV19EI044 SAGAR SRIVASTAVA Unplaced 

36 1RV19EI046 SAKSHI BHARTI 27-Sep-2022 Oracle Internship + FTE 18.26 

37 1RV19EI047 SAMIYA GOYAL 23-Sep-2022 Lam Research Internship + FTE 16.02 

38 1RV19EI048 SANGAMESH 
WALADUNKI 

12-Sep-2022 Epsilon Internship + FTE 13 

39 1RV19EI049 SAURAV AGRAWAL 31-Aug-2022 Airbus India Internship + FTE 10 

40 1RV19EI050 SHASHWAT MISHRA 23-Aug-2022 Flipkart Internship + FTE 13.5 

41 1RV19EI051 SHEIKH MOHAMMED 
RAAZI 

5-Sep-2022 Cisco Internship + FTE 24.73 

20-Jul-2022 TheMathCompany FTE 5.5 

42 1RV19EI052 SHILPA S Unplaced 

43 1RV19EI054 SOUJANYA V BHAT 3-Oct-2022 Infinera Internship + FTE 14 

44 1RV19EI055 SPOORTHI N.B 14-Oct-2022 PhonePe Internship + FTE 16 

45 1RV19EI056 SRISHTI R 31-Oct-2022 Allstate FTE 5.5 

46 1RV19EI057 SYED MAAZ Unplaced 

47 1RV19EI058 TANGUTURI SATHYA 3-Jun-2023 IFB Global FTE 6 
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DHEERAJ KUMAR 

48 1RV19EI059 TANISH S Unplaced 

49 1RV19EI060 VAISHNAVI ATHREY  IBM   

13-Oct-2022 Mindtree FTE 4 

50 1RV19EI061 VAISHNAVI SOLAPUR 17-Oct-2022 Infineon Internship + FTE 16.66 

51 1RV19EI062 VIKAS KONTEPPA 

KOTRE 

Unplaced 

52 1RV19EI063 YASH RAJ 21-Feb-2023 Hero Fincorp FTE 11 

53 1RV19EI064 SUHAS S B 4-Sep-2022 Airbus India Internship + FTE 10 

54 1RV19EI065 RAJ GAURAV 31-Oct-2022 Mu Sigma FTE 5 

55 1RV20EI400 AFTAB TAMBOLI Off Campus 

56 1RV20EI401 BHAVANI Unplaced 
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Total 
Strength, 64

Eligible 
Students, 56

Ineligible 
Students, 8

Campus 
Placements , 

40

No. of 
Students 

Eligible but 
Not Placed, 16

Multiple 
Offers, 7

Higher 
Studies, 1

Total Offers , 
47

PLACEMENT STATISTICS 2022-2023 

 

  

  
Total Strength 64 

Eligible Students 56 

No. of Students Not Eligible 8 

Campus Placements  40 

No. of Students Eligible but Not Placed 16 

Off Campus Offers 3 

Multiple Offers 7 

Total Offers 47 
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PLACEMENT STATISTICS 2020-2021, 2021-2022, 

2022-2023 

 

Year 

Total No. 

of 

Students 

No. of 

Students 

eligible 

No. of 

Students 

obtained Jobs 

Placement 

Percentage 

Higher 

Studies 

2022-23 64 56 40 71.42 1 

2021-22 64 54 52 96.29 1 

2020-21 56 48 37 77.08 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

64 64
5656 54

48
40

52

37

71.42

96.29

77.08

1 1 3

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total No. Of Students No. of Students Eligible

No. Of Students Obtained Jobs Placement Percentage

Higher Studies
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SALARY STATISTICS 2020-2021, 2021-2022, 2022-2023 

 

 

  

30

31.76

23

4 4.2 3.8

11 11

8.17

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Max Salary in LPA

Min Salary in LPA

Average Salary in LPA

YEAR Max Salary in 

LPA 

Min Salary in LPA Average Salary 

in LPA 

2022-23 30 4 11 

2021-22 31.76 4.2 11 

2020-21 23 3.8 8.17 
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6 7

12

19

23

14

5 6 6

1 12 2

7 7

40

46

32

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Hardware Software Consultant/Analyst

Supply Chain Management GET

Total Offers

 

DOMAIN WISE STATISTICS 2020-2021, 2021-2022, 2022-

2023 

Domain Wise 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 

Hardware 6 7 12 

Software 19 23 14 

Consultant/Analyst 5 6 6 

Supply Chain 1 1  

Management 2 2  

GET 7 7  

Total Offers 40 46 32 

*Not included multiple offers 
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  List of Offers offered by various Organizations for 2023 Batch 

Sl. 

No 

Name of the Organization No. of 

1st 

Offers  

No. of 2nd 

Offers 

Domain Package 

(LPA) 

Offer Date  

01 Fan play Games and Media Pvt. 2  Performance Excellence Coach 3.6 15-Jun-2023 

02 Crestron 1  Quality Engineer 14 14-Feb-2023 

03 Analog Devices 1  Software Engineer 28.18 20-Sep-2022 

04  Fidelity Investments 1  Full Stack Engineer 12 19-Oct-2022 

05 Oracle 2  Associate Software Engineer 18.26 9-Sep-2022 

06 Dover India 2  Software Engineer - Digital 13 19-Nov-2022 

07 Eli Lilly 1  Business Insights and Analytics 4 15-Sep-2022 

08 Qnance 1  Software Development Engineer 11 6-Dec-2022 

09 EXL Analytics  1 Business Analyst 30 23-Oct-2022 

10 Tata Elxsi 2 1 Engineer/Senior Engineer 6.5 2-Dec-2022 

11 Worley 1  Graduate Engineer Trainee 13 1-Dec-2022 

12 Nutanix  1  Site Reliability Engineer 7 3-Oct-2022 

13 Ernst and Young 1  Technology Consulting 4.2 3-Nov-2022 

14 Niveshartha 1  Management Trainee  22 11-Jul-2023 

15 Koch Global 2  IT Solutions Engineer 8.59 7-Jun-2023 

16 Deloitte 1  Customer Strategy and Design 
Analyst 

4 23-Sep-2022 

17 Enquero Global 1  Software Engineer 4 31-Oct-2022 
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18 EXL Analytics  1 Business Analyst 6 23-Oct-2022 

19 CynLr 1  Application Engineer 7.6 14-Dec-2022 

20 HPE 1  Hardware Developer 7 9-Dec-2022 

21 Riverdale  1 GET - Electrical and Electronics 7 16-Nov-2022 

22 All State 2  Associate Engineer 10 31-Oct-2022 

23 WDC 1  Firmware Engineer 6.5 29-Sep-2022 

24 Lam Research 1  Software Engineer 8 23-Sep-2022 

25 Epsilon 1  Software Engineer 17.5 12-Sep-2022 

26 Airbus India 2  Industrial Robotics Engineer 6 31-Aug-2022 

27 Flipkart 1  Supply Chain Management 5.5 23-Aug-2022 

28 Cisco 1  Software Engineer 19 5-Sep-2022 

29 The Math Company  1 Analyst 7.5 20-Jul-2022 

30 Infinera 1  Hardware Developer 6 3-Oct-2022 

31 Phone Pe 1  SRE - System Engineer  18.26 14-Oct-2022 

32 IFB Global 1  Graduate Engineer Trainee 16.02 3-Jun-2023 

33 IBM 1  Graduate Engineer Trainee 13 15-12-2022 

34 Mindtree  1 2 Graduate Engineer Trainee 10 13-Oct-2022 

35 Infineon 1  Design Engineer 13.5 17-Oct-2022 

36 Hero Fincorp 1  Associate - IT 24.73 21-Feb-2023 

37 Mu Sigma 1  Decision Scientist Trainee 5.5 31-Oct-2022 

 Total 40 07  MIN SALARY – 03.6 LPA 
MAX SALARY – 28.18 LPA 
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LIST OF STUDENTS PLACED AMONG GRADUATED  

Sl. NO. USN NAME Company DATE OF OFFER Placement Number 

1 1RV19EI001 A Vishnu Charan Analog Devices 20 Sep 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI001 

2 1RV19EI003 Akanksha Raj Fidelity Investments 19 Oct 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI003 

3 1RV19EI004 Aman Kumar Singh Oracle 09 Sep 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI004 

4 1RV19EI005 Anand M Sharma Avirata Defence System 29 Aug 2023 RVCE/23/1RV19EI005 

5 1RV19EI006 Anand Raj Dover India 19 Nov 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI006 

6 1RV19EI007 Ananya D West Pharmaceuticals 08 Aug 2023 RVCE/23/1RV19EI007 

7 1RV19EI008 Anisha Saha Eli Lily 15 Sep 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI008 

8 1RV19EI009 Anjali Mishra Zomato 06 Dec 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI009 

9 1RV19EI010 Ankit Srivastava EXL Analytics 23 Oct 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI010 

10 1RV19EI012 Aryan Amarnani Dover India 19 Nov2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI012 

11 1RV19EI014 Bindu V Tata Elxsi 02 Dec 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI014 

Worley 01 Dec 2022 
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12 1RV19EI017 Farhan Akhter Nutanix 03 Oct 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI017 

13 1RV19EI019 Ganesh C L EY 03 Nov 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI019 

Mindtree 13 Oct 2022 

14 1RV19EI021 Harsh Kumar O9 Solutions 28 Aug 2023 RVCE/23/1RV19EI021 

15 1RV19EI023 Hritik Raj Koch Global 07 Jun 2023 RVCE/23/1RV19EI023 

16 1RV19EI025 Jennifer E Tata Elxsi 16 Jun 2023 RVCE/23/1RV19EI025 

Deloitte 23 Sep 2022 

17 1RV19EI026 Jhanhavi R Tata Elxsi 02 Dec 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI026 

18 1RV19EI028 Mudit Rathi Enquero Global 31 Oct 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI028 

19 1RV19EI029 Narendhiran K S CynLr 14 Dec 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI029 

20 1RV19EI030 Neha Jagannath HPE 09 Dec 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI030 

Riverdale 16 Nov 2022  

21 1RV19EI031 Nihal B Karamudi All State 21 Jun 2023 RVCE/23/1RV19EI031 

22 1RV19EI033 Pankaj Kankani WDC 29 Sep 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI033 
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23 1RV19EI034 Prashant Verma Koch Global 12 Oct 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI034 

24 1RV19EI036 R Dhyaan River Mobility 16 Nov 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI036 

25 1RV19EI046 Sakshi Bharti Oracle 27 Sep 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI046 

26 1RV19EI047 Samiya Goyal Lam Research 23 Sep 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI047 

27 1RV19EI048 Sangamesh 
Waladunki 

Epsilon 12 Sep 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI048 

28 1RV19EI049 Saurav Agrawal Airbus India 31 Aug 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI049 

29 1RV19EI050 Shashwat Mishra Flipkart 23 Aug 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI050 

30 1RV19EI051 Sheikh Mohammed 
Raazi 

Cisco 05 Sep 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI051 

Math Company 20 July 2022 

31 1RV19EI054 Soujanya V Bhat Infinera 03 Oct 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI054 

32 1RV19EI055 Spoorthi Niranjan 

Badad 

PhonePe 14 Oct 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI055 

33 1RV19EI056 Srishti R All State 31 Oct 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI056 
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34 1RV19EI058 Tanguturi Sathya 

Dheeraj Kumar 

IFB Global 03 Jun 2023 RVCE/23/1RV19EI058 

35 1RV19EI060 Vaishnavi Athreya R IBM 13 Oct 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI060 

36 1RV19EI061 Vaishnavi Solapur Infineon 17 Oct 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI061 

37 1RV19EI063 Yash Raj Hero Fincorp 21 Feb 2023 RVCE/23/1RV19EI063 

38 1RV19EI064 Suhas Shanmukha 

Banaker 

Airbus India 04 Sep 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI064 

39 1RV19EI065 Raj Gaurav Mu Sigma 31 Oct 2022 RVCE/23/1RV19EI065 

40 1RV20EI400 Aftab Tamboli Safran India 01 Nov 2023 RVCE/23/1RV20EI400 
 

LIST OF STUDENTS OPTED FOR HIGHER STUDIES 

 

Serial No. USN NAME University 

01 1RV19EI043 S VARUN University of Colorado 



 

 

 

 


